Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
787-09	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION TO FIX THE DATE ON WHICH CONSOLIDATED TAX WARRANTS SHALL BE ISSUED TO THE TOWN AND CITY RECEIVERS OF TAXES FOR THE
			COLLECTION OF TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS LEVIED BY THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE AND EXTENDED BY THE COUNTY ASSESSOR: PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 787-09(AS)
788-09	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ASSESSOR OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXTEND ON THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT ROLL OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU FOR THE YEAR TWO THOUSAND AND TEN, FOR THE TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD AMOUNTS ASSESSED BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD FOR SURVEY, AND/OR DEMOLITION AND/OR SECURING UNSAFE PREMISES AND/OR CLEARING COSTS; PURSUANT TO THE TOWN LAW AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 788-09(AS)
790-09	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ASSESSOR OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXTEND ON THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT ROLL OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU FOR THE YEAR TWO THOUSAND AND TEN, FOR THE TOWN OF OYSTER BAY AMOUNTS ASSESSED BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF OYSTER BAY FOR SURVEY, AND/OR DEMOLITION AND/OR SECURING UNSAFE PREMISES AND/OR CLEARING COSTS; PURSUANT TO THE TOWN LAW AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 790-09(AS)
791-09	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ASSESSOR OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXTEND ON THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT ROLL OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU FOR THE YEAR TWO THOUSAND AND TEN, FOR THE TOWN OF OYSTER BAY AMOUNTS ASSESSED BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF OYSTER BAY FOR CONSTRUCTION OR RECONSTRUCTION OF SIDEWALKS; PURSUANT TO THE TOWN LAW AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 791-09(AS)

RULES

792-09	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ASSESSOR OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO
			EXTEND ON THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT ROLL OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU FOR THE
			YEAR TWO THOUSAND AND TEN, FOR THE TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD AMOUNTS
			ASSESSED BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD FOR
			SURVEY, AND/OR DEMOLITION AND/OR SECURING UNSAFE PREMISES AND/OR
			CLEARING COSTS; PURSUANT TO THE TOWN LAW AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT
			LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 792-09(AS)
807-09	LE	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2009
			AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NO. 404-C-1968 ENTITLED "AN ORDINANCE
			IMPOSING SALES AND USE TAXES," AS AMENDED, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY
			OF ARTICLE 29 OF THE TAX LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK, AND MAKING
			CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
			REVIEW ACT."

RULES 2